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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Horvath613
Golden City

9.050 9.050 8.8509.150 36.100
5 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Aspen Cloud579
Golden City

9.150 9.025 9.0008.475 35.650
3 4 3 1 2 

2 

Gabby Partin650
Golden City

9.075 9.250 8.6258.400 35.350
4 1 4 3 3 

3 

Kayandreth Hanson606
Golden City

9.350 9.050 8.1008.125 34.625
1 2T 6 7 4 

4 

Aviana Haggar605
Golden City

8.500 8.675 8.5008.750 34.425
8 6 2 4 5 

5 

Evelyna Sieben666
Golden City

8.850 9.000 8.2507.675 33.775
6 5 7 5 6 

6 

Katie Miller725
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.950 8.2008.225 33.175
7 7 5 6 7 

7 

Isabella Leto724
Top Flight BobSierra

9.250 7.650 7.2507.550 31.700
2 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Garcia597
Golden City

9.150 9.100 8.9009.075 36.225
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Amelia Ramos653
Golden City

9.300 9.150 8.5508.875 35.875
1T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Hannah Oakman645
Golden City

9.050 9.400 9.1508.225 35.825
6 1 6 1 3 

3 

Saraii Wallace675
Golden City

9.300 8.800 8.8758.475 35.450
1T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Kennedy Rice655
Golden City

9.100 8.900 8.7008.300 35.000
5 5 5 4 5 

5 

Tess Salvemini659
Golden City

8.600 9.000 8.1258.825 34.550
8 4 3 7 6 

6 

Rosie McLeod635
Golden City

9.250 8.025 8.3007.950 33.525
3 7 8 6 7 

7 

Paola Alamo379
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.850 7.900 7.6008.150 32.500
7 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Figueroa590
Golden City

9.050 8.875 9.0508.625 35.600
3 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Jamie Newport640
Golden City

9.100 9.000 8.8258.525 35.450
1T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Aliyanna Rodriguez657
Golden City

8.900 8.875 8.6008.125 34.500
4 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Evangeline DeTillio722
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 8.650 7.7508.650 33.675
6 5 1 6T 4 

4 

Melia Gillie599
Golden City

8.300 8.350 7.7508.525 32.925
7 7 3T 6T 5 

5 

Pilar Borunda569
Golden City

8.750 8.750 8.0507.100 32.650
5 4 7 5 6 

6 

Nikki Cornella582
Golden City

7.600 8.600 8.3508.050 32.600
8 6 6 4 7 

7 

Isabelle Ellerbee723
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 7.300 6.8506.800 30.050
1T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 110.050 27.950 27.800 27.100 27.200
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra S 95.425 26.975 23.600 23.000 21.850
11 1 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


